
 
 
 
 
 
 

Department of Biosciences 

Course Coordinator list Even Semester (2019) 

S.No. Course Year Course 
Coordinator 

Email ID Contact 
number 

Registration 
date and 

Venue 

1.  B. Sc.  (BT) Ist Dr. Swati Sharma ssharma@iul.ac.in 9415546863  
 
 
17/12/18 
Venue (UG)  
LT-11 
 

2.  B. Sc.  (BT) IInd Dr. Hayat-ul-Islam hayatbt@iul.ac.in 9368134040 

3.  B. Sc.  (BT) IIIrd Dr. Salman Khan salmank@iul.ac.in 9838687331 

4.  B. Sc. (LS) Ist Dr. Mursalin Jahan mursalin@iul.ac.in 9027789722 

5.  B. Sc. (LS) IInd Dr. Pooja Bansal poojab@iul.ac.in 8574287053 

6.  B. Sc. (LS) IIIrd Dr. Uzma Afaq uzamaafaq@iul.ac
.in 

8840663889 

7.  B. Sc.  (BC) Ist Dr. Mohd. 

Ashfaque 

mdashfaque@iul.
ac.in 

9839988597 

 

8.  M. Sc. (BT) Ist Dr. Saheem 

Ahmad 

saheem@iul.ac.in 9452677867  
 
 
 
 
17/12/18 
Venue (PG)  
BSNR-1 
 

9.  M. Sc. (BT) IInd Dr. Rolee Sharma rsharma@iul.ac.in 8953595903 

10.  M. Sc.(MB) Ist Dr. Sajid Khan skhan@iul.ac.in 9839179013 

11.  M. Sc.(MB) IInd Dr. Imran Khan imranm@iul.ac.in 8174061004 

12.  M. Sc. (BC) Ist Dr. Mohd. Salman 

Khan 

mskhan@iul.ac.in 9044015790 

13.  M. Sc. (BC) IInd Dr. Irfan Ahmad 

Ansari 

iaansari@iul.ac.in 9456241184 

 

 The timings for registration are 9:00am – 4:00pm 
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